2022 Minneapolis City Boys Conference

Wednesday, Oct. 12th - Gale Woods Farm, Minnetrista
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Minneapolis Southwest 28
Minneapolis Washburn 29
Minneapolis South 82
Minneapolis Roosevelt 118
Minneapolis Henry 150

Aidan Jones

Sam Scott

Caleb Dickel
Dominic Haugland
Benjamin Batalden
Nate Meyer
Wesley Sumner
Max Ehalt

Gus Ueland

Evan Tromiczak
Oscar Olson Gross
William Just

Silas Falbo

Leo Kocher

Liam Lamb

Finn Bleakmore
Ismael Youssuf
Gabe Duenes
Ethan Collis

Cai Hallstrom

Olyn Raleigh
Dylan West

Espen Hopper-Williams
Matt McConley
Henry Payne
Oliver Twomey
Oliver Eiden

Paul Diamond
David Trout
Brendan Johnson
Henry Ueland
Emray Sundeen-Aal
Zane Miller

Nafkot Makonnen
Sergey Viskovatykh
Elliot Tompkins
Henry Rozaitis
Jude Olson Gross
Roman Wise

Liam Burow

Darryl Jackson
Sawyer Dodge
Owen Byer

Lucas Lenz
Tobias Nesheim
Sam Giebink
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11 Edison

11 Roosevelt
8 Washburn
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12 Patrick Henry
9 Edison
10 Washburn
10 Roosevelt
9 Washburn
9 Roosevelt
8 Washburn
7 Washburn
8 Washburn
11 South

10 Roosevelt
11 Roosevelt
11 Washburn
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18:25.80
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18:49.41
18:57.14
19:13.65
19:25.49
19:28.58
19:30.50
19:30.56
19:39.42
19:39.52
19:42.31
19:44.64
19:52.21
19:55.71
19:56.35
20:05.54
20:09.80
20:11.46
20:24.13
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20:29.16
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Joshua Homan-Dorfman 9 Roosevelt

John Norvell
Aidan Stensrud
Keenan Moriarty
Henry Mitchell
Adriaan Bijnaate
Evan Cary
Bennett Wilson
Atticus Campbell
Justus Hurckman
Milo Will

Braeden Tromiczak
Masa Shimsizu

Ben Vanderley Klaassen

Gideon Lubbers
Luke Leo

John Carlson-Yunga
Eero Christensen
Romie Rhiger
Kairav Santan
Noah Terpening
Ellis Newberg
Aidan Dutton
Chance Martin
Max Dockter
Tyler McGrath
Khalil Omar
Darrius Hubbard
Cormac Sutherland
Isaac Hofbauer
Adam Hokenson
Theo Dockter
Edison Peters
Hanad Aden

Max Schroeder
Avery Zimmerman
Xavier Giroux

Will Newell
Anderson Beck
Evan Bennett
Emmett Karol

Lee Lang
Armonn Burns
Thomas Newell
Rhys Brazil
William McComas

11 Washburn
12 Southwest

9 Southwest
10 Washburn

9 Southwest
8 Roosevelt

9 Southwest
11 South

8 Roosevelt
12 South

10 Washburn

11 South

9 Washburn
11 Edison

10 Southwest
12 Southwest
11 South

11 Patrick Henry
9 Roosevelt

8 Washburn
11 Roosevelt
11 Roosevelt
11 Roosevelt

9 Roosevelt
11 Roosevelt

7 Washburn
9 Patrick Henry
7 Washburn
7 Washburn
7 Southwest
9 Roosevelt
12 South

12 Edison

11 South

12 Patrick Henry
11 Roosevelt
12 South

11 Roosevelt

9 Washburn
9 Roosevelt
12 Roosevelt

9 Patrick Henry
9 South

9 Southwest
9 South

20:36.51
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22:06.59
22:18.54
22:36.84
22:58.79
23:01.01
23:07.27
23:15.97
23:49.99
24:06.55
24:07.45
24:09.23
24:09.25
24:14.98
24:28.37
24:29.93
24:45.60
24:47.97
24:57 47
25:14.76
25:49.26
26:12.15
26:21.01
26:26.32
26:38.39
26:47.99
27:34.65
27:58.73
30:29.86
31:53.08



